PLANNING BOARD -TOWN OF SOMERS

MEETING DATES FOR 2026

2" WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH

Staff\Consultant Submission Applicant’s Sub.

Meeting Date Evening

Cut Off Date

Cut Off Date

January 14, 2026 2" Wednesday Januvary 7, 2026 December 24, 2025
February 11, 2026 2" Wednesday February 4, 2026 January 26, 2026
March 11, 2026 2" Wednesday March 4, 2026 February 23, 2026
April 8, 2026 2" Wednesday April 1, 2026 March 23, 2026
May 13, 2026 2" Wednesday May 6, 2026 April 27, 2026
June 10, 2026 2" Wednesday June 3, 2026 May 22, 2026
July 8, 2026 2" Wednesday June 30, 2026 June 19, 2026
August 12, 2026 2" Wednesday August 5, 2026 July 27, 2026
September 9, 2026 | 2" Wednesday September 1, 2026 August 21, 2026
October 14, 2026 2% Wednesday October 6, 2026 September 25, 2026
*November 18,2026 | 3™ Wednesday November 10, 2026 October 29, 2026
December 9, 2026 2" Wednesday December 2, 2026 November 19, 2026

ADOPTED: OCTOBER 8, 2025

Note Pursuant to §150-11 C. (1) of the Somers Code new applications shall not be
considered by the Planning Board less than 31 days after the date of receipt by the
Planning Board’s professional staff of all required materials.

PLANNING BOARD MEETING APPLICANT’S SUBMISSION DATE IS 12 BUSINESS
DAYS PRIOR TO MEETING DATE

STAFF AND CONSULTANT’S SUBMISSION DATE IS 5 BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO

MEETING DATE.

*November 18" is the 3" Thursday of the month, November 11" is Veteran’s Day.
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PLANNING BOARD -TOWN OF SOMERS
MEETING DATES FOR 2026 (IF NEEDED)
4" WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH

Staff\Consultant Submission Applicant’s Sub.

Meeting Date Evening Cut Off Date Cut Off Date
January 28, 2026 4" Wednesday January 21, 2026 January 9, 2026
February 25,2026 | 4™ Wednesday February 18, 2026 February 6, 2026
March 25, 2026 4" Wednesday March 18, 2026 March 9, 2026
April 22, 2026 4% Wednesday April 15, 2026 April 6, 2026
May 27, 2026 4" Wednesday May 19, 2026 May 8, 2026
June 24, 2026 4% Wednesday June 17, 2026 June 8, 2026
July 22, 2026 4" Wednesday July 15, 2026 July 6, 2026
August 26, 2026 4™ Wednesday August 19, 2026 August 10, 2026
September 23, 2026 | 4™ Wednesday September 16, 2026 September 4, 2026
October 28, 2026 4™ Wednesday October 21, 2026 October 9, 2026
November 25, 2026 | 4™ Wednesday November 18, 2026 November 6, 2026
December 2026 4% Wednesday No Meeting No Meeting
ADOPTED: OCTOBER 8, 2025

Note Pursuant to §150-11 C. (1) of the Somers Code new applications shall not be
considered by the Planning Board less than 31 days after the date of receipt by the
Planning Board’s professional staff of all required materials.

PLANNING BOARD MEETING APPLICANT’S SUBMISSION DATE IS 12 BUSINESS

DAYS PRIOR TO MEETING DATE

STAFF AND CONSULTANT’S SUBMISSION DATE IS 5 BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO

MEETING DATE.
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